
Cross Départemental UNSS 31

Mondonville

Classement par équipe : Minimes Mixtes 49 Equipes classées

Nom Prénom Pla Dos Cat Nom Prénom PlaCatDos

1 Collège Jean Dieuzaide Pechbonnieu
483

471

GONZALEZ luna

FOLTETE hugo

MOUYSSET clémen

5

8

11

460

485

AMALRIC mathilde

GUERROUI nassim

12

17

466

53
Pts

( Code As : 25265)

1Place Etab : Toulouse
478 BISCANS mathis

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG

2 Collège Georges Chaumeton L'Union
307

311

METENIER charlotte

DOILLON arthur

HUZE jules

2

2

11

283

284

BOSC raphael

BAZAUD gabrielle

18

36

293

69
Pts

( Code As : 25244)

2Place Etab : Toulouse
292 MENGUY camille

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

3 Collège Les Violettes de Aucamville 
Aucamville 3 64

67

BREILLAT lucile

MARTINET clara

AJAYI malvyn

4

6

16

70

66

HACHHOUCHE you

RICAUD LUANS juli

20

27

63

73
Pts

( Code As : 25203)

3Place Etab : Toulouse
69 EL GHAOUTI yousri

MF

MF

MG

MG

MF

MG

4 Collège Pierre de Fermat Toulouse
714

696

GUEMBEL flavio

BENARD-LE BOUFF

CARON charlotte

3

12

19

703

698

MONTAIGUT maelys

CHAMBELIN adèle

22

32

723

88
Pts

( Code As : 25289)

4Place Etab : Toulouse
725 VILLEMEJANE ludo

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

5 Collège Louisa Paulin Muret 3
390

400

GONZALEZ elisa

BOUAZZAOUI AHM

SUCZ clément

7

7

23

386

389

BARBIER anaïs

LABORIE DE LA TA 

25

28

387

90
Pts

( Code As : 25258)

5Place Etab : Toulouse
391 BOUSIN enzo

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG

6 Collège René Cassin 
Saint-Orens-de-Gameville 3 584

582

REY elisa

SIMON FARGE este

CASADEBAIG richar

1

5

29

580

579

MAUVILAIN lalie

JALET charlotte

33

35

581

103
Pts

( Code As : 25283)

6Place Etab : Toulouse
583 GAUBERT raphaël

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG

7 Collège Germaine Tillion Aussonne
29

50

BOUGUENOUS mar

BOYER elea

RHIN hugo

9

10

27

49

38

MBOUSSI-NOUMBI

LESTRADE eugenie

31

44

43

121
Pts

( Code As : 25202)

7Place Etab : Toulouse
32 CAMPMAS manon

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF

8 Collège forain François Verdier Léguevin
939

932

BADOR arthur

BORRIGLIONE paul

MULET LABORDE n

4

10

14

940

933

ECHE louis

SARTER lucie

24

70

937

122
Pts

( Code As : 25318)

8Place Etab : Toulouse
935 VANDENHOVE celi

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF

9 Collège Robert Roger Rieumes
525

528

OCHEROWITCH gw

BEGHIN mathis

GAUDRY alexis

15

15

22

524

518

ROQUES elisa

TISSERAND gabin

30

44

522

126
Pts

( Code As : 25270)

9Place Etab : Toulouse
519 AUDOUY-ARAGON 

MF

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

10 Collège Jean Paul Laurens Ayguesvives
102

107

LEROUX quentin

BESSOULE margot

ROTHERMUNDT an

13

21

26

105

114

MAILLARD melissa

PORTIER mathias

31

36

112

127
Pts

( Code As : 25209)

10Place Etab : Toulouse
110 CHANOINE mael

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

11 Collège Nicolas-Louis Vauquelin Toulouse
818

827

BOUTAYEB yahya

SALGUES-LAUREN

TAMZI cherif

1

18

28

823

814

JERABEK benjamin

GRONDIN sohanne

32

77

820

156
Pts

( Code As : 25302)

11Place Etab : Toulouse
811 BENDERBOUZ cher

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF

12 Collège Georges Chaumeton L'Union 2
304

310

MERCIER--PRESSO 

BOSCH pedro

FERREIRA DA MOT

19

26

41

292

297

MENGUY camille

PINET bertille

45

46

313

177
Pts

( Code As : 25244)

12Place Etab : Toulouse
299 VACARESSE ambre

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

13 Collège Jacques Prévert 
Saint-Orens-de-Gameville 3 561

560

SOUAVANAVONG le

FAVRE enora

DELMAS louane

29

34

39

565

563

DELAS raphael

BERTHIER arthur

39

50

562

191
Pts

( Code As : 25276)

13Place Etab : Toulouse
564 DEFRANCESCHI ka

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG
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14 Collège Jean Dieuzaide Pechbonnieu 2
461

462

BISCANS mathis

AUTHIER juliette

BLANGUERNON ma

21

37

41

468

475

LAMIC camille

ALLARD quentin

52

53

478

204
Pts

( Code As : 25265)

14Place Etab : Toulouse
479 BOUYGUES alexis

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

15 Collège Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 
Toulouse 857

869

ROUSSEAU-VAOHI

VERRIER tristan

TOURRETTE camill

17

38

42

884

881

MARTIN jonas

LENS florian

58

67

866

222
Pts

( Code As : 25307)

15Place Etab : Toulouse
861 BERGUA avana

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF

16 Collège Pierre de Fermat Toulouse 2
706

724

VILLEMEJANE ludov

PREVOT gabrielle

HILD paul

34

48

52

710

699

TRAORE rose alexa

CHAUVEL luna mari

56

60

725

250
Pts

( Code As : 25289)

16Place Etab : Toulouse
713 BARBET tom

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

17 Collège Germaine Tillion Aussonne 2
32

48

GARCIA enzo

CAMPMAS manon

MAUREL hugo

43

51

51

39

44

MARTIN DIT NEUVI 

COURNEIL mahe

53

55

45

253
Pts

( Code As : 25202)

17Place Etab : Toulouse
35 EZZINBI israa

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

18 Collège du Bois de la Barthe Pibrac
419

417

AYARI mohammed-a

PONS jade

GOMEZ emy

14

20

63

425

428

CHAMBON lino

GIUSEPPIN maël

78

84

423

259
Pts

( Code As : 25260)

18Place Etab : Toulouse
416 GIRARDIN leonie

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG

MF

19 Collège Jean Dieuzaide Pechbonnieu 3
479

473

GRONDIN anais

BOUYGUES alexis

PEREIRA emma

57

57

59

488

470

MARCHAND malo

MOSCA lily

59

64

467

296
Pts

( Code As : 25265)

19Place Etab : Toulouse
490 PIQUET milan

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG

20 Collège Georges Chaumeton L'Union 3
299

302

JOUENNE lucas

VACARESSE ambre

BARIOL alaoui

48

54

64

295

316

MONTEIL chloé

PREBOSC HERIDA 

68

71

312

305
Pts

( Code As : 25244)

20Place Etab : Toulouse
289 GRES camille

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

21 Collège Joseph Rey Cadours
164

180

LONCKE anais

CHIRAT BERLIOZ ro

SERVEAUX--VERD

16

58

69

179

173

PREVOSTO mathie

ESLAVA HUGHES 

79

99

170

321
Pts

( Code As : 25219)

21Place Etab : Toulouse
165 GIOVANNETTI lilou

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

22 Collège forain François Verdier Léguevin 
2 941

935

INARD matthys

FLOC'H aubin

VANDENHOVE celin

30

60

78

936

934

VERGE BELAUD in

SUMANN alice

86

88

942

342
Pts

( Code As : 25318)

22Place Etab : Toulouse
943 RUIZ loan

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

23 Collège Germaine Tillion Aussonne 3
41

35

SALUT clement

BARDIN-PLOTEAU 

EZZINBI israa

56

66

69

47

36

IGLESIAS alizio

GARRIC alais

74

80

51

345
Pts

( Code As : 25202)

23Place Etab : Toulouse
34 DOMINGUEZ inoa

MG

MG

MF

MG

MF

MF

24 Collège Léo Ferré Saint-Lys 3
551

553

ROTA eva

SALLES-MENJOU b

SOULIE hugo

23

61

62

549

546

DULAS benoit

BOUROTTE anais

98

108

547

352
Pts

( Code As : 25274)

24Place Etab : Toulouse
545 BASTIE jade

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

25 Collège Pierre de Fermat Toulouse 3
713

722

RAPON judy

BARBET tom

FERRARO samuel

61

65

68

718

702

CAUTRU arthur

LEMOS DE CARVA

73

90

707

357
Pts

( Code As : 25289)

25Place Etab : Toulouse
695 BROSSIER manon

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

26 Collège Léonard de Vinci Tournefeuille 3
912

910

SANSOULET paulin

BILLE jahnoy

ARNAUD raphael

13

70

77

914

907

MASSACRIER albin

HUET alix

108

109

909

377
Pts

( Code As : 25316)

26Place Etab : Toulouse
908 QUILOT margaux

MF

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

27 Collège Joseph Niel Muret 3
1010

1007

SANCHEZ léa

ABADIE thibault

DELORME luce

24

37

73

1011

1009

BARROSO gabriel

VIET félicie

126

133

1008

393
Pts

( Code As : 25347)

27Place Etab : Toulouse
1013 CARRERAS soren

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG
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28 Collège Elisabeth Badinter 
Quint-Fonsegrives 3 972

978

LEBLANC alix

BARDET ludivine

PEYROULAN mila

3

8

65

979

980

ARTERO martin

TERCAS thiago

159

160

977

395
Pts

( Code As : 25322)

28Place Etab : Toulouse

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

29 Collège Georges Chaumeton L'Union 4
286

305

GRES camille

FAVA clara

BRETON titouan

72

76

80

287

301

FETZMAN solene

BAGUES diego

82

86

289

396
Pts

( Code As : 25244)

29Place Etab : Toulouse
318 TOROND nathan

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG

30 Collège Jean Dieuzaide Pechbonnieu 4
490

469

SALLOIGNON louise

PIQUET milan

MARCHAL noelia

66

75

81

464

482

DEVALLON alice

DISETTI gaspard

84

92

474

398
Pts

( Code As : 25265)

30Place Etab : Toulouse
480 DAMIANO julien

MF

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG

31 Collège Jean Paul Laurens Ayguesvives 2
106

104

SCHWARZ kim

NOY-SUNNER elena

MAILLARD estrella

38

47

71

110

113

CHANOINE mael

LOCONTE antoine

87

162

108

405
Pts

( Code As : 25209)

31Place Etab : Toulouse

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

32 Collège Nicolas-Louis Vauquelin Toulouse 
2 811

822

ENNOURI adam

BENDERBOUZ cheri

GEWISS tom

33

79

93

810

813

MAHIEDDINE youne

CHANJOURDE mila

100

123

821

428
Pts

( Code As : 25302)

32Place Etab : Toulouse
812 BONHOMME BOUR

MG

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF

33 Collège Georges Chaumeton L'Union 5
308

294

TOROND nathan

DUTERTRE ryan

MICHELET alice

88

89

93

285

296

COSTES sarah

MORALES candice

96

97

318

463
Pts

( Code As : 25244)

33Place Etab : Toulouse
319 TOURNIER adrien

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

34 Collège Rosa PARKS Toulouse 3
754

747

RAKOTOSOA haren

MAKHZOUM rayan

MADI yakini

9

103

107

748

746

KHEDIM zahra

KOETOE linsay

122

125

751

466
Pts

( Code As : 25291)

34Place Etab : Toulouse
755 NDIAYE alexis

MF

MG

MG

MF

MF

MG

35 Collège Robert Roger Rieumes 2
520

531

AUDOUY-ARAGON 

AUDOUY-ARAGON 

THOMAS thibault

62

74

85

527

523

FARRE_FROPIER n

PAILHAS melina

118

144

519

483
Pts

( Code As : 25270)

35Place Etab : Toulouse
530 RAISON ewen

MF

MF

MG

MG

MF

MG

36 Collège Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 
Toulouse 2 876

883

BEZOKY marvin

CLÉMENT-TARTAS 

MARECHAL lubin

82

94

96

861

867

BERGUA avana

ROUX elsa

102

117

874

491
Pts

( Code As : 25307)

36Place Etab : Toulouse
859 ATA melis

MG

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

37 Collège Jean Dieuzaide Pechbonnieu 5
480

465

COMBES maialen

DAMIANO julien

EWANGELISTA em

85

102

103

486

481

JIMENEZ simon

DARTOIS noam

114

116

463

520
Pts

( Code As : 25265)

37Place Etab : Toulouse

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG

38 Collège Hubertine Auclert Toulouse 3
650

645

BOYE mamadou

CAMBORDE cantin

GENET DUBOST an

63

81

107

644

646

BENHOUHOU amira

SILVA FERREIRA jo

131

139

649

521
Pts

( Code As : 25286)

38Place Etab : Toulouse
652 MONMAYRANT alex

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

39 Collège du Bois de la Barthe Pibrac 2
415

427

GIRARDIN leonie

CONFESSON coline

EL MANNAI kentin

94

101

104

420

431

SANDRE emilie

PAREIRA camille

115

125

416

539
Pts

( Code As : 25260)

39Place Etab : Toulouse
422 ALLA benjamin

MF

MF

MG

MF

MG

MG

40 Collège Germaine Tillion Aussonne 4
34

28

VERNHES mathieu

DOMINGUEZ inoa

BONNASSIES louna

76

99

110

37

42

GUITER maloe

BIGOT adrien

114

142

52

541
Pts

( Code As : 25202)

40Place Etab : Toulouse

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

41 Collège Camille Claudel Launaguet 3
343

342

PLUMASSEAU nath

LHOMME lou

BELAALA selyane

35

83

146

345

346

BONATO baptiste

ESPI lucas

148

152

351

564
Pts

( Code As : 25246)

41Place Etab : Toulouse

MG

MF

MF

MG

MG
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42 Collège Pablo Picasso Frouzins 3
232

223

BARBASTROU lisa

CAUMARTIN elliot

MARFAING lilou

91

110

113

229

224

BARDIN eliott

TRONCHE-LEPOIT

119

140

222

573
Pts

( Code As : 25239)

42Place Etab : Toulouse
228 BAGILET romain

MF

MG

MF

MG

MF

MG

43 Collège Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 
Toulouse 3 885

859

LAUSEIG sacha

MAZZUCHIN gaspar

ATA melis

97

106

120

858

870

ARGENTIN romane

TOURRETTE lola

124

127

880

574
Pts

( Code As : 25307)

43Place Etab : Toulouse
856 NIANG DIOP matar

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

44 Collège Georges Chaumeton L'Union 6
290

319

GEBEL DE GEBHAE

LECOQ emma

TOURNIER adrien

100

104

117

303

315

BONNEMAISON-VI

OULMIERE maxime

122

132

288

575
Pts

( Code As : 25244)

44Place Etab : Toulouse

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

45 Collège Pierre Labitrie Tournefeuille 3
899

903

NICOLAS eléa

VAYSSE lise

VIDAL max

92

105

115

900

901

AZAM ASTIER jules

BARAS axel

127

151

898

590
Pts

( Code As : 25315)

45Place Etab : Toulouse

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG

46 Collège Nicolas-Louis Vauquelin Toulouse 
3 828

812

ALABI kayum

TISON basile

BONHOMME BOUR

105

123

132

817

815

PACTEAU--REIG ar

LEGROS maèva

134

136

819

630
Pts

( Code As : 25302)

46Place Etab : Toulouse
824 JULIER ernest

MG

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

47 Collège Joseph Rey Cadours 2
171

174

GIOVANNETTI lilou

MARIE axelle

HUBERT aedan

106

128

129

178

163

MULOT joachim

BERDOULAT julia

145

147

165

655
Pts

( Code As : 25219)

47Place Etab : Toulouse
177 MERCADAL noah

MF

MF

MG

MG

MF

MG

48 Collège Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 
Toulouse 4 862

868

NIANG DIOP matar

BEZOKY maëva

SOM clara

128

130

138

860

875

BEDIAKO princess 

CASULA-ZANNIER 

142

144

856

682
Pts

( Code As : 25307)

48Place Etab : Toulouse
882 MARCHAND antonin

MG

MF

MF

MF

MG

MG

49 Collège Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec 
Toulouse 5 854

882

KARMOUCHE salma

KIBIDZA janyce

MARCHAND antonin

143

145

147

879

886

IRZIGUEN walid

PEREIRA ismael

171

196

864

802
Pts

( Code As : 25307)

49Place Etab : Toulouse

MF

MF

MG

MG

MG
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